
Pos 

 

MASTERS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

No. 

1M 

102 

3M 

101 

112 

106 

107 

974 

114 

123 

127 

109 

115 

613 

117 

190 

125 

5 M 

818 

111 

113 

128 

129 

321 

126 

124 

Name 

Troy Wilson 

Judd Hun t 

Greg Yates 

Trent Sykes 

Jan Hense n 

Daniel Hog g 

Brett Parker 

Michael  Jongen  

Baden  Barker 

Bruno Cattali ni 

Mark Mcdonnel l 

Matt Carman 

Bryn Dicks 

Tony Parker 

Ramon Ho rton 

Grant Forword 

Anderjet Freysen 

Alex Wen z 

Wayne  Martin 

Eddie  Stanley 

Chris Dickie 

Mark O Gorman 

Steve Jolly 

Dean  Voss 

Leig h Hynes 

Warren  Donald 

Class 

MASTERS 

MASTERS 

MASTERS 

MASTERS 

MASTERS 

MASTERS 

MASTERS 

MASTERS 

MASTERS 

MASTERS 

MASTERS 

MASTERS 

MASTERS 

MASTERS 

MASTERS 

MASTERS 

MASTERS 

MASTERS 

MASTERS 

MASTERS 

MASTERS 

MASTERS 

MASTERS 

MASTERS 

MASTERS 

MASTERS 

Total Time 

20:49.771 

22:55.940 

23:19.844 

23:22.800 

24:35.469 

24:48.546 

24:48.851 

25:20.738 

25:27.546 

25:27.691 

25:41.605 

26:15.168 

27:24.234 

27:28.655 

27:32.357 

27:37.380 

28:22.098 

28:49.793 

31:30.041 

31:44.762 

31:57.466 

39:00.160 

20:06:57.139 

20:00:00.000 

20:00:00.000 

Test 1 Creek 

1  [4:35.684] 

1  [5:06.388] 

1  [5:15.953] 

1  [5:15.184] 

1  [5:30.509] 

1  [5:38.836] 

1  [5:32.325] 

1  [5:33.044] 

1  [5:28.998] 

1  [5:34.775] 

1  [5:47.650] 

1  [5:38.321] 

1  [6:40.492] 

1  [6:13.676] 

1  [6:02.142] 

1  [6:18.168] 

1  [6:05.170] 

1  [6:17.991] 

1  [6:56.258] 

1  [5:51.961] 

1  [6:56.553] 

1  [6:11.412] 

1  [6:57.139] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

Test 2 Hill 

1  [5:58.515] 

1  [6:14.653] 

1  [6:35.878] 

1  [6:31.468] 

1  [6:50.950] 

1  [6:47.010] 

1  [6:55.120] 

1  [7:21.534] 

1  [7:12.615] 

1  [7:03.154] 

1  [7:05.958] 

1  [7:00.367] 

1  [7:23.319] 

1  [7:21.518] 

1  [7:43.088] 

1  [7:39.017] 

1  [8:00.570] 

1  [7:47.783] 

1  [8:01.127] 

1  [7:08.212] 

1  [8:25.153] 

1  [8:10.084] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

- 

Test 3 Remote 

1  [5:42.039] 

1  [6:20.957] 

1  [6:19.971] 

1  [6:19.899] 

1  [6:48.367] 

1  [6:43.378] 

1  [6:48.822] 

1  [6:51.379] 

1  [6:56.872] 

1  [7:09.399] 

1  [7:00.938] 

1  [6:46.752] 

1  [7:16.272] 

1  [7:43.252] 

1  [7:27.780] 

1  [7:27.576] 

1  [7:44.934] 

1  [7:53.168] 

1  [8:00.829] 

1  [6:53.950] 

1  [8:37.380] 

1  [7:53.067] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

- 

Test 4 Creek 

1  [4:33.533] 

1  [5:13.942] 

1  [5:08.042] 

1  [5:16.249] 

1  [5:25.643] 

1  [5:39.322] 

1  [5:32.584] 

1  [5:34.781] 

1  [5:49.061] 

1  [5:40.363] 

1  [5:47.059] 

1  [5:49.728] 

1  [6:04.151] 

1  [6:10.209] 

1  [6:19.347] 

1  [6:12.619] 

1  [6:31.424] 

1  [6:50.851] 

1  [6:31.827] 

1  [5:50.639] 

1  [6:58.380] 

1  [6:45.597] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

- 

Test 5 Hill 

0  [] 
0  [] 
0  [] 
0  [] 
0  [] 
0  [] 
0  [] 
0  [] 
0  [] 
0  [] 
0  [] 
0  [] 
0  [] 
0  [] 
0  [] 
0  [] 
0  [] 
0  [] 
0  [] 
0  [] 
0  [] 
0  [] 
0  [] 
0  [] 
0  [] 

- 

TLOS  

0  [] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

0  [1:00.000] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

0  [2:00.000] 

0  [6:00.000] 

0  [1:00.000] 

0  [10:00.000] 

0  [20:00:00.000] 

0  [20:00:00.000] 

0  [20:00:00.000] 

- 
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Clerk of Course Peter Campain 

Race Secretary Lynne Makin 

Scorer Lynne Makin 

Steward Trudy Campain 

Orbits 
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