Capel Enduro 2020

2020 Capel Enduro

2020 Capel Class Results



Pos	No.	Name	Class	Total Time	Test 1 Creek	Test 2 Hill	Test 3 Remote	Test 4 Creek	Test 5 Hill	TLOS
MASTE	RS									
1	1M	Troy Wilson	MASTERS	20:49.771	1 [4:35.684]	1 [5:58.515]	1 [5:42.039]	1 [4:33.533]	0 []	0 []
2	102	Judd Hunt	MASTERS	22:55.940	1 [5:06.388]	1 [6:14.653]	1 [620.957]	1 [5:13.942]	0 []	0 []
3	3M	Greg Yates	MASTERS	23:19.844	1 [5:15.953]	1 [635.878]	1 [6:19.971]	1 [5:08.042]	0 []	0 []
4	101	Trent Sykes	MASTERS	23:22.800	1 [5:15.184]	1 [6:31.468]	1 [6:19.899]	1 [5:16.249]	0 []	0 []
5	112	Jan Hense n	MASTERS	24:35.469	1 [5:30.509]	1 [6:50.950]	1 [6:48.367]	1 [525.643]	0 []	0 []
6	106	Daniel Hog g	MASTERS	24:48.546	1 [5:38.836]	1 [6:47.010]	1 [6:43.378]	1 [539.322]	0 []	0 []
7	107	Brett Parker	MASTERS	24:48.851	1 [5:32.325]	1 [6:55.120]	1 [6:48.822]	1 [5:32.584]	0 []	0 []
8	974	Michael Jongen	MASTERS	25:20.738	1 [5:33.044]	1 [721.534]	1 [6:51.379]	1 [5:34.781]	0 []	0 []
9	114	Baden Barker	MASTERS	25:27.546	1 [528.998]	1 [7:12.615]	1 [6:56.872]	1 [5:49.061]	0 []	0 []
10	123	Bruno Cattalini	MASTERS	25:27.691	1 [5:34.775]	1 [7:03.154]	1 [7:09.399]	1 [5:40.363]	0 []	0 []
11	127	Mark Mcdonnell	MASTERS	25:41.605	1 [5:47.650]	1 [7:05.958]	1 [7:00.938]	1 [5:47.059]	0 []	0 []
12	109	Matt Carman	MASTERS	26:15.168	1 [5:38.321]	1 [7:00.367]	1 [6:46.752]	1 [5:49.728]	0 []	0 [1:00.000]
13	115	Bryn Dicks	MASTERS	27:24.234	1 [6:40.492]	1 [723.319]	1 [7:16.272]	1 [6:04.151]	0 []	0 []
14	613	Tony Parker	MASTERS	27:28.655	1 [6:13.676]	1 [721.518]	1 [7:43.252]	1 [6:10.209]	0 []	0 []
15	117	Ramon Horton	MASTERS	27:32.357	1 [6:02.142]	1 [7:43.088]	1 [727.780]	1 [6:19.347]	0 []	0 []
16	190	Grant Forword	MASTERS	27:37.380	1 [6:18.168]	1 [7:39.017]	1 [727.576]	1 [6:12.619]	0 []	0 []
17	125	Anderjet Freysen	MASTERS	28:22.098	1 [6:05.170]	1 [8:00.570]	1 [7:44.934]	1 [6:31.424]	0 []	0 []
18	5 M	Alex Wenz	MASTERS	28:49.793	1 [6:17.991]	1 [7:47.783]	1 [7:53.168]	1 [6:50.851]	0 []	0 []
19	818	Wayne Martin	MASTERS	31:30.041	1 [6:56.258]	1 [8:01.127]	1 [8:00.829]	1 [6:31.827]	0 []	0 [2:00.000]
20	111	Eddie Stanley	MASTERS	31:44.762	1 [5:51.961]	1 [7:08.212]	1 [6:53.950]	1 [5:50.639]	0 []	0 [6:00.000]
21	113	Chris Dicki e	MASTERS	31:57.466	1 [6:56.553]	1 [825.153]	1 [8:37.380]	1 [6:58.380]	0 []	0 [1:00.000]
22	128	Mark O Gorman	MASTERS	39:00.160	1 [6:11.412]	1 [8:10.084]	1 [7:53.067]	1 [6:45.597]	0 []	0 [10:00.000]
23	129	Steve Jolly	MASTERS	20:06:57.139	1 [6:57.139]	0 []	0 []	0 []	0 []	0 [20:00:00.000]
24	321	Dean Voss	MASTERS	20:00:00.000	0 []	0 []	0 []	0 []	0 []	0 [20:00:00.000]
25	126	Leigh Hynes	MASTERS	20:00:00.000	0 []	0 []	0 []	0 []	0 []	0 [20:00:00.000]
26	124	Warren Donald	MASTERS		0 []	-	-	-	-	-

Clerk of Course Peter Campain

Orbits

Race Secretary Lynne Makin Scorer Lynne Makin Steward Trudy Campain Printed: 14/09/2020 8:42:54 PM